AUSTRALIA'S LEADING SIRES

TABLE 31. HISTORIC LEADING SIRES 1977/78 — 2011/12

Wins Total

2011712
2010/11
2009/10
2008/09
2007/08
2006/07
2005/06
2004/05
2003/04
2002/03
2001/02
2000/01
1999/00
1998/99
1997/98
1996/97
1995/96
1994/95
1993/94
1992/93
1991/92
1990/91

1989/90
1988/89
1987/88
1986/87
1985/86
1984/85
1983/84
1982/83
1981/82
1980/81

1979/80
1978/79
1977178

Stallion

Fastnet Rock
Lonhro
Redoute's Choice
Encosta De Lago
Encosta De Lago
Flying Spur
Redoute's Choice
Danehill
Danehill
Danehill
Danehill
Danehill
Danehill

Zabeel

Zabeel

Danehill
Danehill
Danehill

Last Tycoon
Marscay
Nassipour
Marscay

Sir Tristram

Sir Tristram
Zamazaan

Sir Tristram

Sir Tristram

Sir Tristram

Vain

Sir Tristram
Bletchingly
Bletchingly
Bletchingly
Century
Showdown

Source: www.bloodhound.net.au

36

Rnrs
273
241
270
316
312
248
177
219
226
215
202
188
188
115
103
121
91
61
41
16
46
129
144
124
106
156
146
124
94
79
65
56
39
43
105

Whnrs Total
130
129
138
147
132
129
89
110
104
16
109
93
108
69
58
56
52
36
29
53
24
54
52
52
38
70
54
49
57
38
40
35
25
27
51

Whnrs Stakes
16
14
14
Il
12
17
12
21
13
21
26
13
15
16
7
15
14
8
3
7
7
5
I
10
4
I
8
14
10
10
4

3
I
4
6

231
229
193
227
204
218
151
188
156
192
187
161
203
137
131
105
109
61
45
106
51
118
84
94
70
118
99
84
157
83
96
92
58
58
106

Wins Stakes
31
20
18
15
16
24
20
36
21
24
32
21
21
30
16
28
30
18
3
13
17
13

Earnings
$12,688,076
$8,743,094
$9,085,612
$9,922,090
$10,442,843
$10,465,326
$11,095,730
$11,468,820
$7,939,511
$7,099,634
$7,805,297
$7,750,263
$7,844,280
$10,793,787
$7,310,015
$6,199,689
$7,217,423
$4,421,034
$2,546,949
$3,146,763
$5,007,156
$3,915,131
$4,703,704
$3,900,890
$3,290,042
$3,996,610
$1,959,465
$1,606,765
$1,508,175
$1,982,315
$950,610
$623,200
$876,575
$621,093
$584,269



